VB-Series Lithium Batteries
 Sales Office: 01489 570770 veloris.com
Advanced Lithium Battery Solutions
The Rolls VB Series delivers a high‑specification lithium solution at a highly competitive price point.
All models feature built‑in Bluetooth monitoring and an automatic self‑heating system for reliable cold‑weather
performance. With a broad selection of capacities ensures the right solution for a wide variety of applications
and energy demands.
Model No. Voltage Capacity Weight (kg) Dimension
(HxWxD)
VB12-100 LFP 12V 100 Ah 10.0 kg 210 x 168 x 260 mm
VB12-135 LFP-RV 12V 135 Ah 14.5 kg 190 x 176 x 355 mm
VB12-150 LFP 12V 150 Ah 15.5 kg 214 x 172 x 330 mm
VB12-200 LFP 12V 200 Ah 21.6 kg 219 x 240 x 522 mm
VB12-314 LFP 12V 314 Ah 31.5 kg 248 x 194 x 384 mm
VB12-460 LFP 12V 460 Ah 42.0 kg 220 x 268 x 520 mm
VB24-150 LFP 24V 150 Ah 29.0 kg 219 x 240 x 522 mm
VB24-200 LFP 24V 200 Ah 40.5 kg 220 x 268 x 520 mm
Features:
•	 Designed for performance and value